
                                                                                     

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                               

                                                                              

                                                                                   

                                                                                   

                                                                                     

                                                                                     

                                                                                

   
  

 

Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Profit and Loss 

April 2025 

Total 
Income

   .Water Sales 7,339.59 

      Customer Payment Fee Income

         CC fees (recouped) 22.58 

      Total Customer Payment Fee Income $ 22.58 

      Late Payment fees 26.98 

      Water Overage Fees 10.00 

   Total .Water Sales $ 7,399.15 

   Non-Operating Income

      Donation Income 548.00 

      Interest Income 1,408.22 

      Property Tax Income 2,678.19 

         Senior/Veteran Exemption 326.34 

         Specific Ownership Tax (SOT) Income 52.94 

      Total Property Tax Income $ 3,057.47 

   Total Non-Operating Income $ 5,013.69 

Total Income $ 12,412.84 

Gross Profit $ 12,412.84 

Expenses

   Ins. Expense

      Bond - Board Ins. Expense 52.56 

      Bond - District Ins. Expense 23.33 

      Commercial Ins. Expense 303.58 

      Worker's Comp Ins. Expense 112.58 

   Total Ins. Expense $ 492.05 

   Office/Admin Expenses

      Computer Reimbursement 100.00 

      Office Rent 100.00 

      Postage & Mailing 9.68 

      QB/Software Subscriptions 173.99 

      Website 105.00 

   Total Office/Admin Expenses $ 488.67 

   Other Budget Expense

      Business Fees

         Treasurer' Fee 45.07 

      Total Business Fees $ 45.07 

      Customer Payment Fees

         ACH fee (pass through) 20.05 

         Credit Card fee (pass through) 35.12 

      Total Customer Payment Fees $ 55.17 

      Mileage 1,063.30 

      Training & Licenses 60.00 

   Total Other Budget Expense $ 1,223.54 

   Payroll

      Payroll Taxes 



   
  

 

                                                                                   

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                 

                                                                                  

                                                                                   

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                   

                                                                                   

                                                                                  

                                                                                  

                                                                                      

Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Profit and Loss 

April 2025 

Total 
         Fed. Withholding Tax 450.00 

         Unemployment Ins. 36.03 

      Total Payroll Taxes $ 486.03 

      Salary & Wages

         Payroll - Crystal Springs 714.00 

         Payroll - Office 2,580.00 

         Payroll - Plant 1,793.50 

      Total Salary & Wages $ 5,087.50 

   Total Payroll $ 5,573.53 

   Supplies - Operational 493.03 

   Utilities

      Electricity 249.66 

      Propane 1,134.00 

      Telephone 119.89 

   Total Utilities $ 1,503.55 

   Water Tests & Permits 25.00 

Total Expenses $ 9,799.37 

Net Operating Income $ 2,613.47 

Other Expenses

   Capital Expense

      Distribution System (Capital Exp)

         Payroll Dist. Sys. (Capital Expense) 520.00 

      Total Distribution System (Capital Exp) $ 520.00 

      Microfiltration System (Capital Exp) 79.95 

      Plant, Original (Capital Exp) 872.87 

         Payroll Plant (Capital Expense) 275.00 

      Total Plant, Original (Capital Exp) $ 1,147.87 

   Total Capital Expense $ 1,747.82 

   Depreciation Expense

      Equipment (Dep.) 114.46 

      Water Distribution System (Dep.) 88.41 

      Water Supply System (Dep.) 255.33 

         Microfiltration System (Dep.) 310.16 

      Total Water Supply System (Dep.) $ 565.49 

   Total Depreciation Expense $ 768.36 

Total Other Expenses $ 2,516.18 

Net Other Income -$ 2,516.18 

Net Income $ 97.29 




